Union Square to Sheepshead Bay

Out-Bound (1) Return (1)
Tot Tot
Turn | Dst Street For | | Turn| Dist Street For
0.0 [16th St & Union Sq E (Restrooms) L | 14.5 [Plumb 2nd St 0.1
0.0 |Union Sq E - Broadway 0.3 R | 14.6 |Shore Pkwy 0.1
L | 0.3 [E10th St 0.3 L | 14.7 |[Knapp St 0.1
R | 0.6 |2nd Ave - Christie 1.1 R | 14.8 [Emmon's Ave 0.7
Bike path on Right @ 1st St R | 15.5 | Bedford Bedford 3.5
L | 1.7 |Canal St - L | 19.0 |Glenwood Rd 0.8
R | 1.7 |Ramp onto Manhattan Bridge | 0.1 R | 19.8 |E 17th St 0.3
R | 1.8 [Manhattan Bridge Bike path 1.2 L | 20.1 Ditmas Ave 0.2
L | 3.0 [Jay St - Smith St 0.7 R | 20.3 |Argyle Rd 0.9
L | 3.7 [Schermerhorn St 0.1 S | 21.2 |Parade Grounds 0.3
R | 3.8 |Hoyt St 0.8 L | 21.5 |Tennis Cntr - Bathrooms in Police Stn| -
L | 4.6 |3rd St into Prosperct Park 1.2 R | 21.5 |into PP - S. Lake Dr - East Dr | 1.8
R | 5.8 |\West Dr 1.6 R | 23.3 |exit PP Grand Army Plaza 0.1
R | 7.4 |exit PP @ Park Circle 0.1 L | 23.4 |Plaza StE 0.2
follow circle left past Tennis Cntr R | 23.6 |Vanderbilt Ave 1.7
L | 7.5 |Parade Grounds 0.2 L | 25.3 |[Flushing Ave -> Nassau St 0.7
Bathrooms in Police Stn on right R | 26.0 |Gold St 0.2
Out-Bound (2) Return (2)
Tot Tot
Turn| Dst Street For | | Turn| Dist Street For
L | 7.7 |Caton Ave 0.4 L | 26.2 |onto Manhattan Bridge Bike Path | 0.1
R | 8.1 |Rugby Rd - E 14th St 2.1 L | 26.3 |Manhattan Bridge 1.2
L |10.2|Ave L 0.6 R | 27.5 |Chrystie St 0.6
R [10.8/Bedford Ave 2.8 L | 28.1 |E. Houston St 0.1
L |13.6/Voorhies Ave 0.7 R | 28.2 |Bowery = 3rd Ave 0.5
R [14.3/Knapp St 0.1 L | 28.7 |[E9th St 0.1
L |14.4|Harkness Ave 0.1 R | 28.8 |4th Ave - Union Sq E. 0.4
14.5 Jordan's Lobster Dock 29.2 |Union Sq. end of ride

3165 Harkness Ave




